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!Noel No.  1663 	CASUALTY 	XXX 	  DIV. ENO. 	 

SURNAME 	 CHARMAN 	 OTHER NAMES 	Stanley Herbert 	 
REG. No  NX37074 	UNIT D•Coy•2/18th Bn.  POW No 	  

Malaya  
Mother - Mrs. M.K. Charman, 
Tyzalgah, Mnrwillumbah. 

Enci.Mnrwillumbah Red Cross Brn. 

RANK  Pte.  

MALA.I 

tar 

INFORMATION 

Ena.from NSW - MALAYA. 
N.S.W. adv, Christian. names of above and mother's address. 
Ca6.1ist 820 rep.missing. 

List AC474 adv.Tokio cables POW Malai Camps 
Cas.List. 1344 Prev.rop.missing 
List J.B. No.129 Singapore Radio allege PCW. 

List WC1 adv. card rec. Washington POW Jap hands 
2nd Ech.adv. card rec. from:?daya. 

Army Nom roll adv.a/n Changi Camp 4-9-45. 

DATE 

11-3-42 
7/5/42 
24-7-42 

17-5-43 
3-G-43 
0/43  

28-8-43 
19-12-44 
20_9_45  

DATE INFORMATION 


